



Twenty-first session

ELECTION OF THE MEMBERS OF THE INTERNATIONAL LAW COMMISSION*

STATEMENTS OF QUALIFICATIONS OF CANDIDATES

Note by the Secretary-General

CORRIGENDUM

Page 60

For "MERAY- Mr. Sehal" read "MERAY- Mr. Seha I."

Page 71

For "MODESTO PAREDES- Mr. Angel" read "PAREDES- Mr. Angel Modesto".

Page 84

For "RUDAL- Mr. Jose Maria" read "RUDA- Mr. José María".

* Item 19 of the provisional agenda.